"The Insurance Institute of India (III) is contemplating to revive the activities of the Madras Insurance Institute to serve its members as before. All the members of Madras Insurance Institute are requested to complete the following performa:-

- 1. Name of the Member
- 2. Membership details _____ Registration No._____
- 3. Postal Address
- 4. Email id
- 5. Contact Number

All members are required to give other suggestions on the revival of the Madras Insurance Institute.

The above performa shall be submitted to Shri T.S.V. Subramanian, Administrator, Madras Insurance Institute, email id – <u>tsvs1949@gmail.com</u> and mobile number – 09892668916."